
DW-LWI Water Jacket Heating Incubator

Water-jacket heating incubator is wildly used for medical and health care, 

pharmaceutical industry, biochemistry, industrial production and agricultural 

science and other scientific research departments for bacterial culture, 

breeding, fermentation and other constant temperature test.

Application

★ Microprocessor controller (with timing function), LCD display. 

★ The water jacket heating incubator is insulated by water and equipped with a fan for better 

temperature fluctuation Forced air convection

★ Polished stainless-steel chamber and adjustable shelves. 

★ Over temperature alarm, lower temperature alarm, water shortage alarm, door open alarm for over time

★ Double door design. The inner door is made of tempered glass for easy observation, the outer door with magnetic strip, 

good sealing.

★ Equipped with leakage protection and a spare mechanical thermostat to ensure the product work normally even

 the main temperature control failed.

 Features
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 Specifications

Volume
Chamber Size (W×D×H) cm
Exterior Size（(W×D×H)cm
Power Rating
Power Supply
Temperature Range
Temperature Stability
Display Resolution
Temp. Uniformity
Operating Temp.
Timing Range

Model DW-LWI-9050
50L
35×35×41
50×50×70
450W

DW-LWI-9080
80L
40x40x50
55x55x80
650

DW-LWI-9160
160L
60x60x65
67x64x95
850

DW-LWI-9270
270L
60x60x75
75x74x105
1350

AC 220V ，50HZ
RT+5~66℃

±0.5℃
0.1℃

±1（at 37℃）
+5~35℃

1~9999min


