

## **DW-LWI Water Jacket Heating Incubator**

## **Application**

Water-jacket heating incubator is wildly used for medical and health care, pharmaceutical industry, biochemistry, industrial production and agricultural science and other scientific research departments for bacterial culture, breeding, fermentation and other constant temperature test.



## **Features**

 $\star$  Microprocessor controller (with timing function), LCD display.

★ The water jacket heating incubator is insulated by water and equipped with a fan for better

temperature fluctuation Forced air convection

- $\star$  Polished stainless-steel chamber and adjustable shelves.
- ★ Over temperature alarm, lower temperature alarm, water shortage alarm, door open alarm for over time

 $\star$  Double door design. The inner door is made of tempered glass for easy observation, the outer door with magnetic strip, good sealing.

 $\star$  Equipped with leakage protection and a spare mechanical thermostat to ensure the product work normally even the main temperature control failed.

	• • • •		
- Nn	ecific	<b>Natio</b>	ng

Model	DW-LWI-9050	DW-LWI-9080	DW-LWI-9160	DW-LWI-9270		
Volume	50L	80L	160L	270L		
Chamber Size (W×D×H) cm	35×35×41	40x40x50	60x60x65	60x60x75		
Exterior Size ((W×D×H)cm	50×50×70	55x55x80	67x64x95	75x74x105		
Power Rating	450W	650	850	1350		
Power Supply	AC 220V, 50HZ					
Temperature Range	RT+5~66°C					
Temperature Stability	±0.5°C					
Display Resolution	0.1°C					
Temp. Uniformity	±1 (at 37°C)					
Operating Temp.	+5~35°C					
Timing Range	1~9999min					